
FINAL
Tabulation Regarding Project to Remove Asbestos/Universal Waste/Raze/Restore
Location: 812 56th Street 
Proposal Notice #07-22, Opening July 14, 2022

 812 56th Street   

$562,000.00   

$525,000.00   

$444,550.00   

$532,756.00   

$351,000.00   

$725,450.00  

    

Veit & Company, Inc, 
Rogers, MN
Jaramillo Contractors Inc, 
Franksville, WI
Fowler Enterprises, LLC, 
Elgin, IL
New Berlin Grading, Inc,  
New Berlin, WI 
Macemon & Sons, Inc     
Racine, WI
McDonagh Demolition, Inc, 
Chicago, IL


	Wilson

